Case 3:16-cr-00221-MOC-DCK Document 456 Filed 02/04/20 Page 1of8 

Defendant: Robert Leslie Stencil Judgment- Page 2 of 8 
Case Number: DNCW316CR000221-001 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the United States Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a term of 
ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE (135) MONTHS on each Count. to be served concurrently. 

1:81 The Court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 
1. Placed in a facility as close to Charlotte, NC as possible, consistent with the needs of BOP. 
2. Participation in any available educational and vocational opportunities.